General Information

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip code

517264

Corporate identity number

L72900MH1989PLC131521

Address of registered office of company

145 SDF V SEEPZ SEZ ANDHERI EAST MUMBATI 400093

Permanent account number of entity

AAACF0820C

Name of the scrip

FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outs tanding

1D . .
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 4807786
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares
Total Number of As a
. As a Number
Number of |number |shares held in percentage As a
- percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares | PeTee ntage
shares |form (A+B+C)
@O | dD) (111) av) (4%) (VD (VII) (VIII) (Ix)=
(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
Individuals or Hindu
8 1124584 | 1124584 23.39 23.39
@ undivided family
Central government or State
(b)
government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate 1 18757 18757 0.39 0.39
) Financial ins titutions or
banks
Any other Description
© (specify) of
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) |9 1143341 | 1143341 23.78 23.78
(2) | Foreign
@) Non:re s'lde.nf individuals or 1 223100 | 223100 4.64 4.64
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(¢) | Imstitutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
Any other Description
©) | (specify) of
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2) | 1 223100 | 223100 4.64 4.64
Total Share holding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 10 1366441 | 1366441 28.42 28.42
M+A)Q2)
(B) | Public Shareholding
(1) | Institutions
(a) | Mutual funds or UTI
(b) Financial ins titutions or P 196466 | 196366 4.09 4.09

banks

©

Central government or State




government(s)

@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

196466

196366

4.09

4.09

@

Non-Institutions

@

Bodies corporate

47

17499

8999

0.36

0.36

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

11123

1824366

860266

37.95

37.95

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

18

826761

826761

17.2

17.2

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Clearing
Members

3530

3530

0.07

0.07

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Trusts

400

400

0.01

0.01

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

NRI

24

572323

27623

11.9

11.9

Total Others

30

576253

31553

11.99

11.99

Sub-total (B) (2)

11218

3244879

1727579

67.49

67.49

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

11220

3441345

1923945

71.58

71.58

TOTAL (A)+(B)

11230

4807786

3290386

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

»

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

11230

4807786

3290386

100




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants De tall‘s‘ of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
L. shares
Warrants securities .
As a assuming
As a ercentage held as a as full
Number p ¢ | Number percentage | Number of |percentage .
percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the of the As a of of total convertible |of total
of grand - number of total (A) + L of warrants
shareholder shares percentage warrants [ numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares B) + (O) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
B)+ (O) of clause . convertible
M) the same securities securities)
class of same urtt
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dp (D) aw (4)) Vo~ (D(a) (VID) |(VII)  [(dX) X (XD (XI)
(V)/111)*100
ABHAY
1 |BHAGWANDAS|165600 |3.44 3.44
DOSHI
2 |B T DOSHI HUF | 809 0.02 0.02
BHAGWANDAS
3 |TRIKAMDAS 463718 |9.65 9.65
DOSHI
CHANDRIKA A
4 KUMBHANI 25500 0.53 0.53
GAUTAM
5 |BHAGWANDAS (223100 (4.64 4.64
DOSHI
KAPURWALA
6 |PROPERTIES 18757 0.39 0.39
PVT LTD
KUSUM
7 |BHAGWANDAS (143347 (2.98 2.98
DOSHI
RAJIV
8 |BHAGWANDAS (223100 (4.64 4.64
DOSHI
VIBHA ABHAY
9 DOSHI 57500 1.2 1.2
VIJAY
10 |ANOOPCHAND |45010 0.94 0.94
KUMBHANI
Total 1366441 (28.42 28.42




(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
Notes
than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants De tall‘s. of convertible
No. securities
Convertible "ljotal S.h ares
.. (including
‘Warrants securities .
Shares as underlying shares
held as a as :
percentage of total assuming full
Number Number | percentage | Number of | percentage .
number of shares . conversion of
Name of the of the R of of total convertible | of total
{i.e, Grand Total (A) .. warrants and
shareholder shares .. warrants | numbers of [ securities | numbers of .
+ (B) + (C) indicated . convertible
held . held warrants of | held convertible i,
in statement at para .. securities) as a
the same securities
(D) (a) above} percentage of
class of same .
diluted share
class .
capital
O | ay () av) V) (VD (D(a) (VID) | (VIID) IX)
1 ICICI BANK LTD 196366 | 4.08 4.08
AJAY PRANLAL
2 SHAH 131913 [2.74 2.74
HARSHA RAMESH
3 VALA 56875 1.18 1.18
RAVIKUMAR
4 AGGARWAL 160100 |3.33 3.33
5 SANGEETHA S 152068 |[3.16 3.16
SUBHADRA
6 PRANLAL SHAH 55408 1.15 1.15
7 | VIIAY AGGARWAL | 75000 1.56 1.56
USHARANI
8 NIMMAGADDA 470100 |9.78 9.78
VENKATESHWARA
9 RAO POLAVARAJU 55200 1.15 1.15
Total 1353030 |28.14 28.14




(D (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Notes
"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall.s. of convertible
No. securities
Convertible ”l'“otal S,h ares
‘Warrants securities (including
Shares as percentage held as a as underlying shares
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of ercentage assuming full
Name of the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible Eftotal g conversion of
shareholder shares | Total (A) + (B) + (C) | warrants | numbers of |securities numbers of warrants and
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible | €°MVve rtible
at para (I) (a) above} the same L securities) as a
securities of
class same class | P€ rcentage of
diluted share capital
O | dp a1 av) (44) (VD (D(a) (VII) | (VIID) aIx
USHARANI
1 NIMMAGADDA 470100 |9.78 9.78
Total 470100 |9.78 9.78







